Document Engarde Novices Fencing Championship 2016
6/6/2016 5:16:43 PM 4 -6 June 2016
OCBC Arena
Women's Epee Team

Fencers (all, structured order - 39)

name and first name team club fencer number
HISHAM Asyigin BPG A BPG 18
LIM Zoee BPG A BPG 20
NG Xian Ting BPG A BPG 13
THEN Celine BPG A BPG 16
ANG Ler Shan BPG B BPG 37
CHONG Joy Sing Ting BPG B BPG 999
RAMLAN Sarah Qistina BPG B BPG 36
ONG Zhi Yu Cccy CcCcy 17
SEAH Yu Xuan CCYy CCYy 23
SHEE Freesia CCYy CCYy 37
BETITA LOTA Trisha PRC PRC 28
CHAN Pui Yi PRC PRC 7
RIDZUAN Siti Sarah PRC PRC 15
TAN Magenta Wei Qi PRC PRC 11
LI Xiao Rong RIF RIF 999
PENG Yun Ting RIF RIF 29
WANG Beini RIF RIF 3
DOOA Shevons SIM SIM 999
TAN Florence SIM SIM 45
YOW Johanna SIM SIM 30
CHUA Sarah SMS A SMS 3
HAYASI Nadya SMS A SMS 12
NUR IMAN Yasmin SMS A SMS 5
SIM Shang Hong SMS A SMS 999
CHAN Amelia SMS B SMS 999
HO Natalie SMS B SMS 21
KANG Kyla SMS B SMS 14
TAN Nicole SMS B SMS 31
LEE Charisse SMS C SMS 999
LEE Rebecca SMS C SMS 999
SEOW Nicole SMS C SMS 999
TAN Faith SMS C SMS 999
LEI Cherise SMU SMU 6
SEBASTIAN Michelle SMU SMU 10
SIEW Jazreel SMU SMU 40
WONG Crystal SMU SMU 1
QU Yuchen YIF YIF 19
TAN Verlyn YIF YIF 22

WONG J-Min YIF YIF 9
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Novices Fencing Championship 2016
4 - 6 June 2016
OCBC Arena
Women's Epee Team

Teams (all, ordered by points - 11)

name

SMU
SMS A
PRC
RIF
BPG A
SMS B
YIF
CCYy
SIM
BPG B
SMS C

club

SMU
SMS
PRC
RIF

BPG
SMS
YIF

CCYy
SIM

BPG
SMS

points
54.00
42.00
30.00
24.00
20.00
16.00
16.00
10.00

6.00

4.00

0.00
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Tableau of 16

Novices Fencing Championship 2016
4 - 6 June 2016

Women's Epee Team

OCBC Arena

1 SMU SMU
SMU
16---
SMU
9 SIM SIM 40/39
CCY
8 CCY CCY 45/35
5 BPGA BPG
BPG A
12---
RIF
13--- 38/22
RIF
4 RIF RIF
3 PRC PRC
PRC
14---
PRC
11SMS C SMS 45/43
YIF
6 YIF YIF 45/32
7 SMSB SMS
BPG B
10BPG B BPG 44/43
SMS A
15--- 45/35
SMS A
2 SMS A SMS

RIF
45/36
SMS A
45/29
SMS A
45/33



NOV16 WET
Bouts of tableau tableau of 16

Team: SIM Team: CCY
1) TAN Horence 4) SHEE Freesia
2) DOOA Shevons 5) SEAH Yu Xuan
3) YOW Johanna 6) ONG zZhi Yu
Name Thescor | Hits Hits Thescor | Name
3) Y OW Johanna 5 5 4 4 6) ONG Zhi Yu
1) TAN Horence 10 5 4 8 5) SEAH Yu Xuan
2) DOOA Shevons 15 5 5 13 4) SHEE Freesia
1) TAN Forence 20 5 6 19 6) ONG Zhi Yu
3) YOW Johanna 25 5 5 24 4) SHEE Freesia
2) DOOA Shevons 27 2 6 30 5) SEAH Yu Xuan
1) TAN Horence 27 0 5 35 4) SHEE Freesia
2) DOOA Shevons 30 3 5 40 6) ONG zhi Yu
3)  YOW Johanna 35 5 5 45 5) SEAH Yu Xuan
Team: YIF Team: SMSC
1) TANVerlyn 4) LEE Charisse
2) QU Yuchen 5)  TAN Faith
3) WONG J-Min 6) SEOW Nicole

R) LEE Rebecca

Name The scor | Hits Hits Thescor | Name

3) WONG JMin 5 5 1 6) SEOW Nicole
1)  TAN Verlyn 10 5 8 9 5)  TAN Faith

2) QU Yuchen 15 5 1 10 4) LEE Charisse
1) TANVerlyn 20 5 3 13 6) SEOW Nicole
3) WONG J-Min 25 5 0 13 4) LEE Charisse
2) QU Yuchen 30 5 9 22 5  TAN Faith

1)  TAN Verlyn 35 5 5 27 4)  LEE Charisse
2) QU Yuchen 40 5 2 29 6) SEOW Nicole
3)  WONG JMin 45 5 3 32 5  TAN Faith




NOV16 WET
Bouts of tableau tableau of 16

Team: SMSB Team: BPGB

1) HO Natalie 4) CHONG Joy Sing Ting
2) CHAN Amelia 5) RAMLAN Sarah Qistina
3) KANG Kyla 6) ANGLer Shan

R)  TAN Nicole

Name The scor | Hits Hits Thescor | Name

3) KANGKyla 5 5 1 1 6) ANG Ler Shan

1)  HO Nataie 10 5 6 7 5 RAMLAN Sarah Qistina
2) CHAN Amelia 15 5 0 7 4) CHONG Joy Sing Ting
1)  HO Nataie 20 5 3 10 6) ANG Ler Shan

3) KANG Kyla 25 5 3 13 4) CHONG Joy Sing Ting
2) CHAN Amelia 25 0 1 14 5) RAMLAN Sarah Qistina
1) HO Natalie 29 4 5 19 4) CHONG Joy Sing Ting
2) CHAN Amelia 34 5 7 26 6) ANG Ler Shan

3) KANG Kyla 43 9 18 44 5) RAMLAN Sarah Qistina







Bouts of tableau quarter-finals

NOV16 WET

Team: SMU Team: CCY
1)  SIEW Jazreel 4)  SHEE Freesia
2)  LEI Cherise 5)  SEAH Yu Xuan
3)  SEBASTIAN Michelle 6) ONG Zhi Yu
R) WONG Crystal
Name Thescor | Hits Hits Thescor | Name
3) SEBASTIAN Michelle 5 5 3 3 6) ONG Zhi Yu
1)  SIEW Jazred 7 2 7 10 5)  SEAH Yu Xuan
2) LEI Cherise 11 4 5 15 4) SHEE Freesia
1)  SIEW Jazred 13 2 0 15 6) ONG zhi Yu
3) SEBASTIAN Michelle 24 11 5 20 4) SHEE Freesia
2) LEI Cherise 30 6 8 28 5) SEAH Yu Xuan
1)  SIEW Jazred 31 1 0 28 4)  SHEE Freesia
2) LEI Cherise 35 4 6 34 6) ONG Zhi Yu
3) SEBASTIAN Michelle 40 5 5 39 5) SEAH Yu Xuan
Team: BPGA Team: RIF
1) LIM Zoee 4) LI Xiao Rong
2)  THEN Celine 5  WANG Beini
3) NG Xian Ting 6) PENG Yun Ting
R) HISHAM Asyiqin
Name Thescor | Hits Hits Thescor | Name
3) NG Xian Ting 2 2 5 5 6) PENG Yun Ting
1) LIM Zoee 10 8 3 8 5) WANG Beini
2)  THEN Ceéline 12 2 6 14 4) LI Xiao Rong
1)  LIM Zoee 13 1 1 15 6) PENG YunTing
3) NG Xian Ting 13 0 0 15 4) LI Xiao Rong
2)  THEN Celine 18 5 9 24 5  WANG Beini
1)  LIM Zoee 22 4 4 28 4) LI Xiao Rong
2)  THEN Céline 22 0 0 28 6) PENG Yun Ting
3) NG XianTing 22 0 10 38 5  WANG Beini




Bouts of tableau quarter-finals

NOV16 WET

Team: YIF Team: PRC
1) TAN Verlyn 4) BETITA LOTA Trisha
2) QU Yuchen 5) RIDZUAN Siti Sarah
3) WONG JMin 6) CHAN Pui Yi
R)  TAN MagentaWei Qi
Name The scor | Hits Hits Thescor | Name
3) WONG J-Min 4 4 4 4 6) CHAN Pui Yi
1) TAN Verlyn 8 4 6 10 5) RIDZUAN Siti Sarah
2) QU Yuchen 8 0 5 15 4) BETITA LOTA Trisha
1) TAN Verlyn 15 7 5 20 6) CHAN Pui Yi
3) WONG JMin 21 6 5 25 4) BETITA LOTA Trisha
2) QU Yuchen 26 5 4 29 5) RIDZUAN Siti Sarah
1) TAN Verlyn 31 5 5 34 4) BETITA LOTA Trisha
2) QU Yuchen 31 0 0 34 6) CHAN Pui Yi
3) WONG J-Min 43 12 11 45 5) RIDZUAN Siti Sarah
Team: SMSA Team: BPGB
1) SIM Shang Hong 4) CHONG Joy Sing Ting
2) CHUA Sarah 5) RAMLAN Sarah Qistina
3)  NURIMAN Yasmin 6) ANG Ler Shan
R) HAYASI Nadya
Name Thescor | Hits Hits Thescor | Name
3) NUR IMAN Yasmin 1 1 3 3 6) ANG Ler Shan
1)  SIM Shang Hong 10 9 5 8 5) RAMLAN Sarah Qistina
2) CHUA Sarah 15 5 2 10 4) CHONG Joy Sing Ting
1) SIM Shang Hong 18 3 6 16 6) ANGLer Shan
3) NUR IMAN Yasmin 25 7 6 22 4) CHONG Joy Sing Ting
2)  CHUA Sarah 30 5 4 26 5  RAMLAN Sarah Qistina
1) SIM Shang Hong 32 2 0 26 4) CHONG Joy Sing Ting
2) CHUA Sarah 40 8 3 29 6) ANGLer Shan
3) NUR IMAN Yasmin 45 5 6 35 5) RAMLAN Sarah Qistina










NOV16 WET
Bouts of tableau semi-finals

Team: SMU Team: RIF
1) SIEW Jazreel 4) LI Xiao Rong
2)  LEI Cherise 5  WANG Beini
3) SEBASTIAN Michelle 6) PENG Yun Ting
R) WONG Crystal
Name The scor | Hits Hits Thescor | Name
3) SEBASTIAN Michelle 5 5 4 4 6) PENG Yun Ting
1) SIEW Jazreel 10 5 5 9 5) WANG Beini
2) LEI Cherise 13 3 1 10 4) LI Xiao Rong
1) SIEW Jazreel 14 1 8 18 6) PENG Yun Ting
3) SEBASTIAN Michelle 24 10 6 24 4) LI Xiao Rong
2) LEI Cherise 24 0 6 30 5) WANG Beini
1) SIEW Jazreel 27 3 5 35 4) LI Xiao Rong
2) LEI Cherise 34 7 5 40 6) PENG Yun Ting
3) SEBASTIAN Michelle 36 2 5 45 5) WANG Beini
Team: PRC Team: SMSA
1) BETITA LOTA Trisha 4) NUR IMAN Yasmin
2) CHAN Pui Yi 5) SIM Shang Hong
3)  RIDZUAN Siti Sarah 6) CHUA Sarah
R)  TAN MagentaWei Qi R) HAYASI Nadya
Name Thescor | Hits Hits Thescor | Name
3) RIDZUAN Siti Sarah 4 4 5 5 6) CHUA Sarah
1) BETITALOTA Trisha | 6 2 5 10 5  SIM Shang Hong
2) CHAN Pui Yi 10 4 5 15 4) NUR IMAN Yasmin
1) BETITA LOTA Trisha 14 4 5 20 6) CHUA Sarah
3) RIDZUAN Siti Sarah 19 5 5 25 4) NUR IMAN Yasmin
2) CHAN Pui Yi 22 3 5 30 5) SIM Shang Hong
1) BETITA LOTA Trisha 24 2 5 35 4) NUR IMAN Yasmin
2)  CHANPUI Yi 28 4 5 40 6) CHUA Sarah
3)  RIDZUAN Siti Sarah 33 5 5 45 5  SIM Shang Hong







NOV16 WET
Bouts of tableau final

Team: RIF Team: SMSA

1) LI Xiao Rong 4) NUR IMAN Yasmin
2) PENG Yun Ting 5) SIM Shang Hong

3)  WANG Beini 6) CHUA Sarah

R) HAYAS Nadya

Name The scor | Hits Hits Thescor | Name

3) WANGBeini 5 5 4 4 6) CHUA Sarah

1) LI Xiao Rong 7 2 5 9 5) SIM Shang Hong

2) PENGYunTing 10 3 6 15 4)  NURIMAN Yasmin
1) LI XiaoRong 13 3 5 20 6) CHUA Sarah

3) WANGBeini 16 3 5 25 4)  NURIMAN Yasmin
2) PENG Yun Ting 21 5 5 30 5) SIM Shang Hong

1) LI XiaoRong 24 3 5 35 4)  NURIMAN Yasmin
2) PENGYunTing 26 2 5 40 6) CHUA Sarah

3) WANGBeini 29 3 5 45 5)  SIM Shang Hong




Document Engarde
6/6/2016 5:17:32 PM

Novices Fencing Championship 2016
4 - 6 June 2016
OCBC Arena
Women's Epee Team

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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SMS A
RIF
PRC
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SMS B
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